目錄
1. 產品概述 ................................................................ 1
1.1. 簡介 ................................................................. 1
1.2. 特徵 ................................................................. 1
1.3. 拆箱 ................................................................. 1
1.4. 附件 ................................................................. 2
1.5. 外觀 ................................................................. 3
1.5.1. 尺寸 ............................................................. 3

•
5. 耗材規格
 Equipment name  , Type designation (Type)
1.    “ 0.1 wt % 0.01 wt %
Note 1 ” Exceeding 0.1 wt % and exceeding 0.01 wt % indicate that the percentage content of the
restricted substance exceeds the
      reference percentage value of presence condition.
2.
Note 2 indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the
percentage of reference value of presence.
3.
Note 3
B-EX4T1-GS12-QM-R, B-EX4T1-TS12-QM-R,
B-EX4T2-GS12-QM-R, B-EX4T2-TS12-QM-R,
B-EX4T2-HS12-QM-R, B-EX4T3-HS12-QM-R
CT Printed in Indonesia
BU23003400-ZH-TW
Ver0210
© 2019 - 2023 Toshiba Tec Corporation All Rights Reserved
1-11-1, Osaki, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 141-8562, JAPAN
(TW)
1.規格變更
 此印表機支援的二維碼類型和字體已部分更新如下。
B-EX4T1-GS
B-EX4T1-TS
PDF417
Maxi Code Micro
PDF417 CP Code
GS1 AZTEC
Code GS1
Bitmap font 21 JIS
X0213/4 Gothic 2  Mincho
8 TrueType Font
Noto Sans CJK
B-EX4T2-GS
B-EX4T2-TS
B-EX4T2-HS
Times Roman 6 Helvetica 6
Presentation 1 Letter Gothic
1  Prestige Elite 2  Courier
2 OCR 2 Gothic 1
4 3
24 x 24 CN
B-EX4T3-HS12
-QM/CN-R
Bitmap font 21 JIS
X0213/4 Gothic 2  Mincho
8 True Type Font
B-EX6T1/T3-GS
B-EX6T1/T3-TS
Bitmap font 21 JIS
X0213/4 Gothic 2 Mincho
8
TrueType Font
Unicode UTF-32 / Noto Sans CJK
2.
B-EX4T3-HS12-QM/CN-R
 此印表機僅支援熱轉印法，不支援直接熱印法。